AIMS

ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

AIMS & RC/Gen. Med.2020/ Notice Date: 21-01-2020

Theory Classes for 37 professional 8t Batch Part 2nd MBBS Batch 2016-17 will be as follow vide principal letter
No. AIMS/P&C/2020/ 2312 , dated 21-01-2020 .All faculty members are requested to follow the Time table
strictly. Venue: LT-3, College Building.

TIME TABLE

Date

| Day | Theory Lecture in General Medicine l Faculty

Classes Time : Monday (9.00-10.00 AM ), Tuesday (9.00 - 10.00 AM), Wednesday(8.00-9.00 am)

Thursday (Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar (12-2 pm ) ( Friday (8.00-9.00 AM )

30-1-2020 | Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar Dr. ] K Chhaparwal
31-1-2020 | Friday Metabolic Bone Diseases Dr D CSharma
3-2-2020 Monday eGFR-& Renal Function Test Dr Ashutosh Soni
-2-2020 Tuesday Cancer Chemo Therapy Basic Approach Dr Sachin Jain
5-2-2020 Wednesday | Paraplegia Approach To The Case Dr Pankaj Gandhi
6-2-2020 Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar Dr. Nilesh Patira
7-2-2020 Friday Genetics-II - Dr D CSharma
10-2-2020 | Monday Acute Medicine And Critical Illness -1 Dr. ] K Chhaparwal
11-2-2020 | Tuesday CVS-1 Dr Dilip Jain
12-2-2020 | Wednesday | Nutritrional Diseases- | Dr. Nilesh Patira
13-2-2020 | Thursday | Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar Dr . Ashutosh Soni
14-2-2020 | Friday Immunology-I Dr D CSharma
_47-2-2020 | Monday Heamato- oncology -2 Dr Sachin Jain
18-2-2020 | Tuesday Dialysis Approach Dr . Ashutosh Soni
19-2-2020 | Wednesday | Acute Medicine And Critical lllness -2 Dr. J K Chhaparwal
20-2-2020 | Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar Dr Dilip Jain
21-2-2020 | Friday CVA -2 Dr Pankaj Gandhi
24-2-2020 | Monday Nutritrional Diseases- 11 Dr. Nilesh Patira
-2-2020 | Tuesday Emergencies In Oncology Dr Sachin Jain
26-2-2020 | Wednesday | CVS-6 Dr Dilip Jain
27-2-2020 | Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar Dr. ] K Chhaparwal
28-2-2020 | Friday COMA - Approach Dr Pankaj Gandhi




